FERRAZ SHAWMUT IS NOW MERSEN
ep.mersen.com
Te
ch
 T
op
ic
s:

duces very precise criteria
for the selection of high
voltage fuse-links for the
protection of transformers
 Voltage and current ra-
tings are not the only fea-
tures required to determi-
ne applicability of fuse-
links. The shape of time-
current characteristics
curve is essential.
Current rating
(A) MERSEN  (Limitor®-G) SIBA (HHD-G)
 Catalog Number Reference Number Artikel Nummer
6,3 45DG120V6,3P W1000151A 30 004 93.6,3
10 45DG120V10P X1000152A 30 012 93.10
16 45DG120V16P Y1000153A 30 012 93.16
25 45DG120V25P Z1000154A 30 012 93.25
40 45DG120V40P A1000155A 30 012 93.40
50 45DG120V50P B1000156A 30 020 93.50
ep.mersen.com
Tech Topics: Component Protection, Note 5, Issue 1
p2 — TT-CPN5: Same Rated Current Doesn't Mean Same Protection